

WBUD010043952024



Present : ADJ, FTC-II I/C of ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MAC 234/24

2/03.01.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

The case record is received from the Learned District and Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj on the way of transfer for disposal.

Let the case record be registered.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

FIX 05.05.2025 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Issue the notice as lying in the record at once.

D/C