

**CNR WBUD01-004395-2024, JO CODE WB01460**  
**MAC CASE.234/24**

**04/05.05.25**

PO is transferred.

Today is fixed for SR AD.

Petitioner files hajira through his Ld Advocate.

No SR AD is received.

To 02.08.25 for SR AD.

Dictated by me.

Judge,

ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj, U/D.