

WBUD01004395-2024



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MACC-234/2024

05/02.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No SR is returned.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon OPs.

FIX 20.11.25 for SR.

D/C