

WBUD01004395-2024



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
MACC-234/2024

06/20.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP Ins Com appeared in this case by filing Vakalatnama  
alongwith a prayer for time to file WS on the ground stated  
therein. Hd. Considered and prayer for time is allowed.

No SR of OP Owner is received.

FIX 10.03.26 for SR/AD of Op Owner and filing WS by the OP Ins  
Com.

D/C